
5/16 x 2-3/4” 

Stamper S10  1/2” x 1-5/8” 

1/2” x 1 5/8”

11/16 x 1 7/8” 

15/16 x 2 3/8” 

Stamper S18  15/16” x 2-13/16”

1/4” diameter

1/2” x 1-1/2” 

Stamper S10 with Marker

1/2” diameter

5/8” x 2-15/16”

Stamper S18 with Marker

5/8” diameter

Secure Stamper Refill Ink

3/4” diameter

1 3/16” diameter

15/16” x 2-7/16”

1-7/16” x 2-15/16”

9/16” Diameter

1-9/16” Diameter

1-1/8” x 1-7/8” Metal Dater

1-5/16” x 2-1/4” Metal Dater

1-1/8” x 1-7/8” Plastic Dater

1-5/16” x 2-1/4” Plastic Dater

P05

35300

F10

P08

P09

35301

F06

P11

35302

F11

P12

35303

F16

35304

F20

F30

P13

P14

P15

P16

M41

M42

M71

M72

$25.25

$12.25

$59.75

$21.50

$21.95

$18.50

$37.00

$20.95

$17.50

$37.60

$21.95

$23.65

$40.10

$ 6.10

$43.20

$59.25

$24.25

$28.75

$18.75

$35.25

$66.50

$77.50

$66.50

$77.50

Model

SKU

Model

Dimensions

Description

Dimension

Price

Price

Price

Fox Stamp, Sign & Specialty

®

(920) 725-2683   ã   FAX: (920) 725-2037   ã   E-Mail:  office@foxstamp.com

800-236-3699     ã   FAX:  800-236-2037     ã   www.foxstamp.com

618 Airport Road   ã   P.O. Box 490   ã   Menasha, WI  54952

® ®
Self Inking StampsXstamper  Classix     

®Xstamper Secure Stamper & Kits 

®Xstamper Industrial Stamps 

Mark almost anywhere with pre-inked Industrial Stamps.
Our proprietary ink formulation is fast drying, permanent
and water resistant when fully cured.  Uniquely designed 

caps are engineered to keep ink from drying out, extending 
the functional life of the the stamp.  These stamps are 

ideal for marking any slick or hard to mark surface
such as metal, glass, plastic, leather, glossy paper, etc.

Prices EffectiveJanuary 2015Ink - 10ml 22110,22111,22112,22113,

21111,22114,22115,22116,22117,22118,22119

Ink - Cartridge 5-Pack 
22011,22012,22013

PriceXstamper Inks & Trays

$5.99

$9.25

$22.80

$5.95

Ink - 20ml 22211,22212,22213,22214,

22215,22216,22217,22218

Ink - 60ml 22611,22612,22613,22614,

22616,22617

Title Stamp 1-Color

Title Stamp 2-Color

Specialty Stamp

Jumbo Title Stamp 1-Color

Jumbo Title Stamp 2-Color

$11.90

$13.00

$11.50

$25.70

$31.10

PriceXstamper Stock Title Stamps

Stamp Tray Small 07515

Stamp Tray Large 07516

$4.49

$5.10

35305 Secure Marker only $ 4.95

®
Xstamper  Industrial Inks & Solvents

STG 60ml(3-5 sec dry time) 24321,24322,

24323,24324,24325,24327,24328,24329

Price

$13.25

$14.00STSG 20ml(1.5-2 min dry time) 24211,24212,

24213,24214,24215,24217,24218,24229

STG20ml(3-5 sec dry time) 24311,24312,

24313,24314,24315,24317,24318,24329
$38.75

STSG 60ml(1.5-2 min dry time) 24221,24222,

24223,24224,24225,24227,24228,24240
$38.75

Industrial 
Stamps & Inks

Cannot 
Ship by Air

Order Time -
7-10 days

®
Xstamper  Offers Many Varieties of

 Industrial Paint Markers 
For Various Applications

Contact Us For Pricing and Details

Mailing (Do Not Bend, Fragile, First Class) 35201

35203

35205

35206

35207

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

SKU Description Price

®Xstamper 3 Pack Stamp Kits 

35208 $18.00

General Office (Faxed, Paid, Received) 

Teacher (Nice Work, Great Job, Please Sign) 

Teacher (Teacher Assisted, Review & Sign, Please Review) 

Teacher (This Belongs To, Terriffic Effort, Brilliant) 

Teacher (Please See Me, Much Better, Great Improvement) 
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