Xstamper Inks & Trays	Price
Ink - 10ml 22110,22111,22112,22113, 21111,22114,22115,22116,22117,22118,22119	\$5.99
Ink - 20ml 22211,22212,22213,22214, 22215,22216,22217,22218	\$9.25
Ink - 60ml 22611,22612,22613,22614, 22616,22617	\$22.80
Ink - Cartridge 5-Pack 22011,22012,22013	\$5.95
Stamp Tray Small 07515	\$4.49
Stamp Tray Large 07516	\$5.10

Xstamper Stock Title Stamps	Price
Title Stamp 1-Color	\$11.90
Title Stamp 2-Color	\$13.00
Specialty Stamp	\$11.50
Jumbo Title Stamp 1-Color	\$25.70
Jumbo Title Stamp 2-Color	\$31.10

Xstamper® Secure Stamper & Kits

SKU	Description	Price
35300	Stamper S10 1/2" x 1-5/8"	\$12.25
35301	Stamper S18 15/16" x 2-13/16"	\$18.50
35302	Stamper S10 with Marker	\$17.50
35303	Stamper S18 with Marker	\$23.65
35304	Secure Stamper Refill Ink	\$ 6.10
35305	Secure Marker only	\$ 4.95

Xstamper® 3 Pack Stamp Kits

SKU	Description	Price
35201	Mailing (Do Not Bend, Fragile, First Class)	\$18.00
35203	General Office (Faxed, Paid, Received)	\$18.00
35205	Teacher (Nice Work, Great Job, Please Sign)	\$18.00
35206	Teacher (Teacher Assisted, Review & Sign, Please Review)	\$18.00
35207	Teacher (This Belongs To, Terriffic Effort, Brilliant)	\$18.00
35208	Teacher (Please See Me, Much Better, Great Improvement)	\$18.00

Xstamper [®] Offers Many Varieties of Industrial Paint Markers For Various Applications Contact Us For Pricing and Details





Xstamper Classix Self Inking Stamps

Model	Dimensions	Price
P05	5/16 x 2-3/4"	\$25.25
P08	11/16 x 1 7/8"	\$21.50
P09	15/16 x 2 3/8"	\$21.95
P11	1/2" x 1-1/2"	\$20.95
P12	5/8" x 2-15/16"	\$21.95
P13	15/16" x 2-7/16"	\$24.25
P14	1-7/16" x 2-15/16"	\$28.75
P15	9/16" Diameter	\$18.75
P16	1-9/16" Diameter	\$35.25
M41	1-1/8" x 1-7/8" Metal Dater	\$66.50
M42	1-5/16" x 2-1/4" Metal Dater	\$77.50
M71	1-1/8" x 1-7/8" Plastic Dater	\$66.50
M72	1-5/16" x 2-1/4" Plastic Dater	\$77.50

Xstamper® Industrial Stamps

Model	Dimension	Price
F10	1/2" x 1 5/8"	\$59.75
F06	1/4" diameter	\$37.00
F11	1/2" diameter	\$37.60
F16	5/8" diameter	\$40.10
F20	3/4" diameter	\$43.20
F30	1 3/16" diameter	\$59.25

Industrial
Stamps & Inks
Cannot
Ship by Air
Order Time 7-10 days

Mark almost anywhere with pre-inked Industrial Stamps. Our proprietary ink formulation is fast drying, permanent and water resistant when fully cured. Uniquely designed caps are engineered to keep ink from drying out, extending the functional life of the the stamp. These stamps are ideal for marking any slick or hard to mark surface such as metal, glass, plastic, leather, glossy paper, etc.

Xstamper [®] Industrial Inks & Solvents	Price
STG 60ml(3-5 sec dry time) 24321,24322, 24323,24324,24325,24327,24328,24329	\$13.25
STG20ml(3-5 sec dry time) 24311,24312, 24313,24314,24315,24317,24318,24329	\$38.75
STSG 20ml(1.5-2 min dry time) 24211,24212, 24213,24214,24215,24217,24218,24229	\$14.00
STSG 60ml(1.5-2 min dry time) 24221,24222, 24223,24224,24225,24227,24228,24240	\$38.75



Fox Stamp, Sign & Specialty

618 Airport Road ã P.O. Box 490 ã Menasha, WI 54952

800-236-3699 ã FAX: 800-236-2037 ã www.foxstamp.com